
Student Name: Grade 

LIST OF FEES 2023-2024
Sports Fee:  $30.00 for 1st sport
                                     $15.00 for 2nd
                                     $10.00 for 3rd                     (information on back turn over) $

Athletic Passes: 

Student Only-- $45.00 (One Student -Grades 6th thru 12th) 

Adult Only-- $50.00 (One Adult)

Adult + One Student-- $80.00 (One Adult and One High School or One Middle School)

Family-- $100.00 (Two Adults)

Family + One Student-- $125.00 ( Two Adults and One High School or One Middle School student)                                                                                 
($25.00 for each additional High School or Middle School Student Pass)
 
***All Passes are for Home Games Only

 

$

$

$

$

$

 

Cresset Yearbook-- $43.00 each    w/name $48.00 
  (Anytime before April 19, 2024)  $ 

Class Dues:    9th --$5.00
                                         10th--$5.00
                                         11th--$10.00  $ 

Parking--$25.00 (Anytime during the year)  $ 

Shop Dues: Draft $10.00    Metals & Tech $25.00   ArchDrafting  $35.00  $ 

Art Club/Art Masters-- $30.00 per year  $ 

Foods Class--$40.00 per semester  $ 

MST I & II-Mrs Yoko-- $20.00 per year  $ 

FCCLA-Mrs Christy--$20.00 per year  $ 

FBLA Dues-- $25.00 (includes a tshirt)  $ 

Band-Uniform Cleaning Fee--$20.00 per year  $ 

Tech Fee-(Chromebook Insurance)--$20.00 per year  $ 

Total Amount Due  $ 

(over)


